
East Horton Golf Club - Seniors Section Schedule 
 

DAY  DATE  COMPETITION  COURSE TIME NOTES 
Monday 6 January Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 13 January Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Monday 20 January Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 27 January AGM   Garden RM 08:00 tea & coffee 
Monday 27 January Stableford  Parkland 10:00 

 

Monday  3 February  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 10 February Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday  17 February Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Monday 24 February Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

 

Monday 2 March Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 9 March Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Monday 16 March Medal   Parkland 08:30 

Monday 16 March MEON VALLEY AWAY  08:00 

Monday 23 March Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 30 March Ind Yellow Peril Parkland 08:30 

 

Monday 6 April  Captain’s Day Greenwood 08:30 

Wednesday 8 April  BLACKNEST  Greenwood 09:30 Meal M1 

Tuesday 14 April Medal   Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 20 April Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Wednesday 22 April GOSPORT SB AWAY   08:30 

Monday 27 April Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

 

1 MAY - END WINTER SINGLES & PAIRS - START SUMMER SINGLES & PAIRS 

 
Monday 4 May  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 11 May  Team 3-2-1  Parkland 08:30 

Wednesday 13 May  SKYLARK GCC AWAY  09:00 

Monday 18 May  Sec Pairs Cup Greenwood  08:30  
Tuesday 26 May  Medal   Parkland 08:30 

 

Monday  1 June  3 Club Challenge Parkland 08:30 Bacon Bap  

Wednesday  3 June  LECKFORD  AWAY  09:30 

Monday 8 June  Medal   Greenwood 08:30 

Thursday 11 June HARTLEY W’NEY AWAY  09:00 16 players 
Monday 15 June  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 15June  PAULTON’s  AWAY  11:00 
Monday 22 June  Stableford   Parkland 08:30 

Wednesday  24 June SOUTHAMPTON  Greenwood 09:30 Meal M4 
Monday 29 June  Stableford  Greenwood 

 

Monday  6 July  Seniors Cham’ship Greenwood 08:30 EHGC Buffet  

Wednesday 8 July  SKYLARK GCC Greenwood 09:00  Meal M1 

Monday 13 July  Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Monday 20 July  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Wednesday 22 July  SOUTHAMPTON AWAY  13:00 
Monday 27 July  Texas Scramble  Parkland 08:30 

Wednesday  29 July  LECKFORD  Greenwood 08:30  Meal M2 

 

Monday 3 August Stillwell Trophy Parkland 08:30  Bacon Bap (mt) 

Wednesday 5 August MEON VALLEY Greenwood 09:30  Meal M4 

Monday  10 August Capt’s Charity  Parkland 08:30 Bacon Bap (mt) 
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Wednesday  12 August GOSPORT & SB Greenwood 09:30 Meal M3 
Monday 17 August Stableford  Greenwood 08:30    

Wednesday 19 August HARTLEY W’NEY Greenwood 09:30 Meal M1 (16) 
Monday 24 August Medal   Greenwood 08:30 

Wednesday 26 August HAMPSHIRE  AWAY  10:00 
 

Tuesday 1 Sept  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 7 Sept  Ind Yellow Peril Parkland 08:30 

Monday 7 Sept  PAULTONS  Greenwood 09:30 Meal M2 

Friday   11 Sept  CHICHESTER AWAY  09:00 
Monday 14 Sept  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 21 Sept  Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Wednesday 23 Sept  HAMPSHIRE  Greenwood 09:30  Meal M3 
Monday  28 Sept  Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

 

1 OCTOBER- END SUMMER SINGLES & PAIRS - START WINTER SINGLES & PAIRS 

 

Friday   2 October BLACKNEST  AWAY  09:00 
Monday 5 October Medal   Greenwood 08:30 

Monday  12 October Team 3-2-1  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 19 October Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 26 October Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

 

Monday 2 November Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 9 November Stableford  Parkland 08:30 

Monday 16 November Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 23 November Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 30 November Team Yellow Peril Parkland 08:30 

 

Monday 7 December Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Monday 14 December XMAS COMP  Greenwood 08:30 (mt) 

MONDAY  14 DECEMBER - XMAS MEAL AND PRESENTATION 
Monday 21 December Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

Tuesday 29 December Stableford  Greenwood 08:30 

 

NOTES: 

Meal 1 - Braised Beef Blade & Apple Sultana Crumble 

Meal 2 - Thai Chicken Curry & Lemon Tart 

Meal 3 - Braised Lamb Shoulder & Banoffee Pie 

Meal 4 - Steak & Ale Pudding & Sticky Toffee Pudding 

 

“May my swing be straight and the ball fly far 
May my round be blessed with no worse than a par” 

 

 

 


